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16 gr, skyet og litt regn
Blgtt og en del vanndammer
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Kaspersen, Steve
Haugland, Per Ove
Jgrgensen, Jarle
Gulbrandsen, Martin
Smaaberg, Bjarn Arild
Sjgholm, Andreas
Nilsen, Nicklas
Sognlien, Tom
Baustad, Alexander
Olsen, UIf Roger
Noreng, Lars
Bergerud, Svein
Svandal, Magne
Moen, Morten
Andersen, Frode
Raagaard, Henrik Lund
Henriksen, Roar
Sletner, Dag

Astorp, Bjarn
Norvang, Christine
Kraft, Arild

Gjglstad, Ketil
Aasen, Ole Johnny
Syversen, Bjgrn-Arild
Gllckstad, Ole Petter
Kristoffersen, Tom

lgp 1

39:30
41:50
42:10
43:09
43:11
43:39
44:50
45:03
45:34
45:48
46:05
46:27
46:37
46:47
47:20
47:37
48:00
49:45
51:13
52:17
54:28
56:26
57:12
58:50
1:03:18
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